
REGISTEREDBALLOTS COOPER FRAIM HESTER MONTAGUE BREWER PROTOGYROU SAUNDERS TRICE, JR. WHIBLEY BURFOOT JOHNSON MANN, JR. SMITH COOK, JR. RIDDICK HALES SMIGIEL, JR. WRIGHT

PRECINCTS VOTERS CAST RYAN P. PAUL D. DAUN S. DANIEL E. WRITE-IN TOTAL CHARLES W. "CHUCK ANDY A. BARBARA C. P.D. "RED ROOSTER"WRITE-IN TOTAL THERESA W. WRITE-IN TOTAL ANTHONY L. MAMIE B. WILLIAM E. "BILLY" DONNA S. WRITE-IN TOTAL G.W. "BILLY" PAUL R. WRITE-IN TOTAL MATTHEW T. TOMMY R. W. RANDY WRITE-IN TOTAL

PROVISIONAL BALLOTS 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

0101 GRANBY 3764 810 20 637 130 16 1 810 146 475 164 6 3 810

0102 OCEAN VIEW SCHOOL 3951 640 25 456 114 39 3 640 125 217 250 41 0 640

0103 NORTHSIDE 2107 519 25 384 69 28 5 519 178 203 115 15 1 519

0104 TITUSTOWN 929 108 0 35 72 0 0 108 16 51 31 1 0 108

0105 TUCKER HOUSE 582 137 2 49 80 2 0 137 37 53 33 2 0 137

0106 ZION GRACE 3247 848 20 721 83 19 1 848 164 563 101 7 848

0201 OLD DOMINION 1526 544 6 503 25 7 1 544 484 9 544

0203 GHENT SQUARE 1252 383 6 339 33 4 0 383 315 13 383

0204 IMMANUEL 1338 206 10 74 118 3 206 146 4 206

0205 LAFAYETTE 1287 415 9 348 52 4 1 415 329 6 415

0207 LAMBERT'S POINT 1273 201 1 65 128 4 0 201 135 9 201

0208 LARCHMONT LIBRARY 910 446 6 413 20 5 1 446 391 12 446

0209 LARCHMONT REC 1738 523 13 463 38 8 0 523 470 13 523

0210 MAURY 2211 512 14 418 62 16 1 512 411 15 512

0211 CHRYSLER MUSEUM 2430 756 15 683 49 6 0 756 630 11 756

0212 PARK PLACE 1993 257 4 89 157 2 0 257 185 5 257

0213 TAYLOR ELEM SCHOOL 2772 677 14 578 75 7 2 677 564 27 677

0214 STUART 2586 644 15 442 169 12 0 644 505 26 644

0215 SUBURBAN PARK 2188 547 17 419 84 24 3 547 398 17 547

0217 WESLEY 2348 265 9 166 82 8 0 265 203 3 265

0218 WILLARD 2023 665 27 532 86 14 2 665 526 15 665

0301 BALLENTINE 2636 465 7 163 275 12 2 465 212 126 80 37 3 465

0302 TANNER'S CREEK 1477 210 5 84 111 6 1 210 90 35 50 26 2 210

0303 BOWLING PARK 2944 659 6 195 443 3 0 659 286 257 85 27 1 659

0304 COLEMAN PLACE 1373 251 5 125 114 3 0 251 120 46 54 23 0 251

0305 LAFAYETTE-WINONA 1996 448 2 245 190 5 2 448 249 62 100 24 4 448

0306 LINDENWOOD 1641 303 7 104 184 6 0 303 138 58 75 22 1 303

0308 NORVIEW METHODIST 1819 375 11 175 167 14 4 375 167 87 90 23 1 375

0309 NORVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 2615 438 8 135 286 5 0 438 191 93 111 32 1 438

0310 ROSEMONT 3762 717 4 223 473 6 0 717 367 136 141 57 3 717

0311 SHERWOOD REC 2641 456 14 233 157 46 2 456 195 70 126 39 10 456

0312 SHERWOOD SCHOOL 1467 279 7 164 87 19 1 279 133 48 74 21 0 279

0313 UNION CHAPEL 1202 233 5 72 152 0 0 233 125 42 45 15 0 233

0402 BERKLEY 1931 428 9 154 252 3 0 428 87 332 1 428

0403 BRAMBLETON 1002 148 0 40 103 3 0 148 44 98 0 148

0404 CAMPOSTELLA 2315 416 5 131 271 2 0 416 69 333 0 416

0405 CHESTERFIELD 2121 505 9 187 301 1 0 505 172 325 0 505

0406 BARRON BLACK 1761 422 11 280 107 19 1 422 251 154 2 422

0408 EASTON 2649 480 17 317 119 26 0 480 295 164 0 480

0409 FAIRLAWN 1966 397 16 255 107 16 0 397 237 145 1 397

0411 HUNTON Y 932 88 0 21 59 1 0 88 10 74 0 88

0412 INGLESIDE 2214 626 8 195 406 3 1 626 229 376 0 626

0413 POPLAR HALLS 3057 658 6 328 299 11 2 658 225 415 1 658

0414 YOUNG PARK 2801 440 1 105 326 2 0 440 51 378 2 440

0415 UNITED WAY 2353 373 15 220 111 23 0 373 213 146 2 373

0501 BAYVIEW 3142 693 22 516 91 54 5 693 114 340 231 1 693

0503 EAST OCEAN VIEW 2903 596 32 425 107 22 0 596 134 236 220 0 596

0504 LARRYMORE 2363 636 18 444 135 31 3 636 68 302 252 1 636

0505 LITTLE CREEK 1723 434 29 319 55 26 0 434 56 180 192 0 434

0506 OCEAN VIEW CENTER 2687 652 24 480 115 27 1 652 98 290 254 1 652

0508 OCEANAIR 1838 248 15 146 67 18 1 248 25 128 90 0 248

0509 TARRALLTON 2744 874 25 644 139 57 1 874 85 327 453 2 874

0510 THIRD PRESB. 2795 798 56 587 96 51 2 798 109 374 301 3 798

0511 CROSSROADS 2742 571 39 395 101 30 4 571 57 267 237 3 571

0512 AZALEA GARDENS 1487 451 13 360 63 12 1 451 39 167 237 2 451

CENTRAL ABSENTEE 634 12 406 196 13 1 634 17 38 26 4 0 87 160 7 172 60 46 11 6 1 128 31 102 0 137 19 31 57 0 110

CITY TOTALS 117554 26507 721 16688 7992 804 56 26507 683 1600 720 76 4 3149 5853 192 7214 2333 1106 1042 352 27 4962 1914 3043 9 5119 804 2642 2524 13 6063

% OF RACE 23% 3% 63% 30% 3% 0% 22% 51% 23% 2% 0% 81% 3% 47% 22% 21% 7% 1% 37% 59% 0% 13% 44% 42% 0%
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